
Beechwood Equestrian Centre British Dressage (I-AM)+FS

Friday, December 06, 2019 - Saturday, December 07, 2019

Class 1 1 Music Freestyle Novice  Bronze, Silver Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

10:00 136 Jasmin Burt 1025772 Foxborough Final Reminder 1631116 Silver 129.5 66.5 71.9 1s

10:07 104 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Icy Mission 1430158 Silver 112.5 58 62.5

10:14 107 Elspeth MacFadyen 1612511 Oatfield Charlie 1634042 Silver 111.5 56.5 61.9

10:21 109 Christine Talbot 1811579 TEX SUGAR GHOST 1832606 Bronze 108.5 54 60.3 1b

Class 2 2 Music Freestyle Elem  Bronze, Silver Judge/s Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

10:30 111 Wendi Walker 1612021 JEREZANO CLXI 1633497 Silver 181.5 91 69.8 1s

10:37 127 Brett Allen 319295 Hybris 1834705 Silver 178 94.5 68.5

10:44 116 Janet Hyde 258709 Carra Lad 1532 604 Silver 177 90.5 68.1

10:51 119 Donna-Marie Howman 308498 Victory lll 1432650 Bronze 176 89.5 67.7 1b

10:58 103 Debbie Bond 1510123 Sienna III 1530122 Bronze 158.5 81.5 61

11:05 109 Christine Talbot 1811579 TEX SUGAR GHOST 1832606 Bronze 153.5 79.5 59

Class 3 3 Music Freestyle Med.  Bronze, Silver Judge/s Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

11:22 103 Debbie Bond 1510123 Sienna III 1530122 Bronze 189 97.5 63 1b

Class 4 4 Music Freestyle Adv Med  Bronze, Silver Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

13:15 108 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Figaro III 60820 Bronze 197.5 102 65.8 1b

13:22 133 Liz Warr 24953 FleurVI 46006 Bronze 189.5 99 63.2

Class 5 5 Medium Test 61  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

11:30

11:37 113 Sarah Williams 42005 Fighting Boy 163 3080 Gold 197.5 55 68.1 1g

11:51 108 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Figaro III 60820 Silver 190.5 53 65.7 1s

11:58 128 Susan Saward 141380 Dolce 1535206 Bronze 187.5 53 64.7 1b

130 Sarah Wilson 260312 Easy Asset 260312 Bronze 180.5 50 62.2

Class 6 6 Medium Test 75  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 6 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

12:15 124 Jan Chopping 20800 FELIX 55 1732723 Silver 243 54 65.7 1s

12:22 113 Sarah Williams 42005 Fighting Boy 163 3080 Gold 238.5 52 64.5 1g

12:29 130 Sarah Wilson 260312 Easy Asset 260312 Bronze 222 49 60 1b

12:36 128 Susan Saward 141380 Dolce 1535206 Bronze ret

12:50 122 Veronika Biedai A179392 Pettie V Unregistered Bronze HC

12:57

Class 7 7 Advanced Medium Test 85  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 3 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

13:40 139 Hayley Goode 1713070 Maximus 3 1631056 Bronze 225 40 66.2 1b

13:47 118 Laura Payne 276561 Calvin G 44726 Gold 218.5 40 64.3 1g

13:54 124 Jan Chopping 20800 FELIX 55 1732723 bronze 218 40 64.1

133 Liz Warr 24953 FleurVI 46006 Bronze 211.5 38 62.2

Class 8 8 Advanced Medium Test 98  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 1 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

14:05 118 Laura Payne 276561 Calvin G 44726 Gold 254 55 66.8 1g



Class 9 9 Preliminary Test 15  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 9 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

10:00 129 Hannah Wyatt 1812534 menai sparkling delight 1834273 Bronze ns

10:07 110 Zoe Madgwick 1913575 Carless Calypso 1934314 Bronze wd

10:14 141 Abby Cooper 1610938 KFS NICELY DUN 1934027 Bronze 180.5 72 72.2 1b

10:21 123 Danielle Dickson 1710532 Kaizer de la rouge 1933469 Bronze 173 71 69.2 2b

10:28 102 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Bronze 163.5 66 65.4

10:35 132 Jo Laughton Dwyfor Tigerlilly Bronze 154.5 61 61.8

10:42 126 Mary Whittingham 307432 White Field Prince Vulcan 1830721 Silver 153.5 62 61.4 1s

10:49 137 Daisy Watson 1713214 Dot 2 Dot lll 1933397 Bronze 153 61 61.2

10:56 131 Daisy Lloyd 290408 Jacko B 19933246 Gold 133.5 57 53.4 1g

Class 10 10 Preliminary Test 17(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 7 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

11:15 129 Hannah Wyatt 1812534 menai sparkling delight 1834273 Bronze ns

11:22 101 Madison Search 1911417 Lucky Escape III 1932831 Bronze ns

11:29 134 Penny Brooks 38512 Dark Rubin 1932540 Silver 208 4 71.7 1s

11:36 123 Danielle Dixon 1710532 Kaizer de la rouge 1933469 Bronze 201 70 69.3 1b

11:43 102 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Bronze 193 67 66.6

11:50 132 Jo Laughton Dwyfor Tigerlilly Bronze 187.5 65 64.7

11:57 131 Daisy Lloyd 290408 Jacko B 19933246 Gold 178 63 61.4 1g

Class 11 11 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 8 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

12:15 110 Zoe Madgwick 1913575 Carless Calypso 1934314 Bronze

12:22 101 Madison Search 1911417 Lucky Escape III 1932831 Bronze

12:29 135 Maria Dunne 192503 Ghetto supastar 1934456 Gold

12:36 120 Emma James 1613400 Balthasar II 1730414 Silver

12:43 140 Nicola Thornton 308366 Gf Falcon 1632183 Silver 162.5 40.5 67.7 1s

12:50 125 Rebecca Stone 203769 Fenton Fahrenheit 1832341 Silver 162 40.5 67.5

12:57 127 Brett Allen 319295 Hybris 1834705 Silver 158 40 65.8

13:04 114 Amy Baker 364312 Teagan Arla Cavallace 1830859 Silver 152 38 63.3

Class 12 12 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 5 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

13:18 120 Emma James 1613400 Balthasar II 1730414 Silver ns

13:25 142 Ben Martin 46701 Sancus gold 187.5 56 69.4 1g

13:32 127 Brett Allen 319295 Hybris 1834705 Silver 183 55 67.8 1s

13:39 114 Amy Baker 364312 Teagan Arla Cavallace 1830859 Silver 182.5 54 67.6 2s

13:46 140 Nicola Thornton 308366 Gf Falcon 1632183 Silver 181.5 54 67.2

13:53 125 Rebecca Stone 203769 Fenton Fahrenheit 1832341 Silver 179.5 54 66.5

14:00 104 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Icy Mission 58740 Silver 175 52 64.8

Class 13 13 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 6 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

14:50 128 Susan Saward 141380 Dolce 1535206 Silver ret

14:22 117 Maria Carrasco 1810067 Corlita 1830131 Bronze 194.5 54 67.1 1b

14:29 121 Jayne Cummins 288977 Spring Vayu 1734261 Bronze 192.5 53 66.4

14:15 115 Patricia Bird 311901 TALHAEARN BLACK BOY 41162 Silver 190.5 53 65.7 1s

14:36 106 Amanda Gillett 238252 Earl Winston 1630294 Silver 188.5 52 65

14:57 138 Lisa Potter 1610975 Romany jake 1631508 Bronze 184 51 63.5

Class 14 14 Elementary Test 59  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 7 Cnumber of e

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

15:22 121 Jayne Cummins 288977 Spring Vayu 1734261 Bronze 218.5 55 68.3 1b

16:04 112 Lindsay Robson 175650 Waow 45693 Silver 217 55 67.8 1s

15:29 106 Amanda Gillett 238252 Earl Winston 1630294 Silver 215 54 67.2

15:57 111 Wendi Walker 1612021 JEREZANO CLXI 1633497 Silver 211.5 53 66.1

15:15 117 Maria Carrasco 1810067 Corlita 1830131 Bronze 208 52 65

15:36 128 Susan Saward 141380 Dolce 1535206 Silver 206.5 52 64.5

15:43 138 Lisa Potter 1610975 Romany jake 1631508 Bronze 198 51 61.9


